	                                        Младшее поколение от рождения до 20 лет 

	              Женские имена
	количество
	                 Мужские имена
	количество

	Екатерина                                           

Анастасия

Виктория

Яна

Елизавета

Анна

Кристина

Валерия

Олеся

Наталья

Татьяна

Елена

Юлия

Марина

Алина

Дарья

Галина

Алена

Евгения

Ирина

Ксения

Оксана

Светлана

Мария

Александра

Ольга

                                           
	10

15

5

2

2

11

3

7

3

11

6

5

3

2

2

5

2

4

2

5

2

2

3

5

2

6
	Иван

Артем

Андрей

Павел

Алексей

Владислав

Михаил

Даниил 

Вячеслав

Дмитрий

Владимир 

Матвей

Сергей

Никита

Семен

Максим

Александр

Евгений

Константин

Антон

Валерий

Вадим

Анатолий 

Игорь

Олег

Василий

Роман

Илья

Денис
	5

6

11

4

11

4

3

2

2

9

4

2

9

5

3

4

13

7

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2


1.Анастасия                                                    1.Александр

2.Анна, Наталья                                             2.Андрей, Алексей

3.Екатерина                                                    3.Дмитрий, Сергей

	
                          Старшее поколение от 50 лет и старше

	           Женские имена
	количество
	          Мужские имена
	количество

	Любовь 

Нина

Татьяна

Валентина

Надежда

Елена

Людмила

Ольга

Галина

Зинаида

Тамара

Екатерина

Лидия

Лариса

Вера

Анна

Наталья

Александра

Антонина

Мария

Светлана

Анастасия

Зоя

Юлия
	14

15

16

20

14

3

13

5

27

2

11

5

6

3

6

5

2

3

4

12

3

2

2

2
	Николай

Владимир

Валерий

Вячеслав

Петр

Александр

Геннадий

Виктор

Леонид

Валентин

Анатолий

Евгений

Сергей

Иван

Юрий

Михаил

Василий

Алексей
	15

19

4

3

4

16

8

14

3

2

5

2

2

6

2

6

6

2


